

\214
SLP(C)No. 7261 OF 2001

ITEM No.203

Court No. 5

SECTION XIA
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.7261/2001

(From the judgement and order dated 10/01/2001 in OJC 2256/99
of The HIGH COURT OF ORISSA AT CUTTACK)

PADMA CHARAN PANDA

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

PARDHADEV RAY & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(For Final Disposal)
(With Office Report)

Date : 15/03/2002 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SYED SHAH MOHAMMED QUADRI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.N. VARIAVA

For Petitioner (s) Mr. VA. Mohta, Sr.Adv.
Mr. Manoj Prasad,Adv.
Mr. DR. Pattanaik, Adv.
Mr. KK. Srivastava, Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. Debasis Misra,Adv.
Mr. Radha Shyam Jena,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J
.SP2

Having heard the learned counsel for the parties, we
are of the view that the impugned order does not warrant our
interference. The Special leave Petition is, therefore,
dismissed.

.SP1

(S. Thapar)
PS to Registrar

(Kanwal Singh)
Court Master